42 FREE-STANDING RACKS
FREE-STANDING RACKS
OPEN FRAMES RSG2
RSG2- 42-19-L5
RSG2  high-load, two post open frames are designed to be used with High Density Wire
Management.
DESCRIPTION:
Sizes

• IP00 (no protection)
Color
• Standard RAL 9005
Base
• Composed of sheet steel
• Complete with holes for anchoring screws
Standard equipment
• 1 pair of 19" vertical extrusions with U marking
• Top angles
• 2× base
MAIN ADVANTAGES
2-post frame with 500 or 1000 kg load rating
Universal frame for cable management (fully compatible with High Density Wire Management)
Unlimited access to for component installation
Code H (in U) H (mm) Load rating (kg)
RSG2-27-19-L5 27 1 388 500
RSG2-42-19-L5 42 2 055 500
RSG2-45-19-L5 45 2 188 500
RSG2-47-19-L5 47 2 277 500
RSG2-42-19-LA 42 2 055 1 000
RSG2-45-19-LA 45 2 188 1 000
RSG2-47-19-LA 47 2 277 1 000
Note: All dimensions in mm
TOP VIEW
13
88